Northern Metropolis Development Strategy



Supported by the Construction Industry Group

Speaker:

Prof. Ling Kar-kan, SBS, FHKIP, RPP, MHKIUD, Director Jockey Club Design Institute for Social Innovation

Northern Metropolis Development Strategy

In the 2021 Policy Address, the Chief Executive stated that the Northern Metropolis Development Strategy "is the first strategic action agenda devised by the HKSAR Government with a spatial concept and strategic mindset going beyond the administrative boundary of Hong Kong and Shenzhen". The proposed strategic actions open up enormous economic opportunities by forging a complete innovation and technology industry ecology in the Northern Metropolis and by creating a promising metropolitan for living in and work.

About the speaker



Prof. Ling was the President of Hong Kong Institute of Planners (2007-09), Director of Planning (2012-16) and Strategic Planning Advisor for Hong Kong/Shenzhen Cooperation (2021-22) of the HKSAR Government.

He is the Professor of Practice (Planning) and Director of Jockey Club Design Institute for Social Innovation of The Hong Kong Polytechnic University, Adjunct Professor of The University of Hong Kong and The Chinese University of Hong Kong, and the Associate Fellow of the University College of Estate Management, UK. He also serves the community as the Vice Chairman of the Hong Kong Housing Society, Director of the Cyberport Management Ltd. and Chairman of its Entrepreneurship Committee, and the Chairman of the Country and Marine Parks Board.

Pricing

- Member: HK\$140
- Non-Member: HK\$250

Details on how to join will be sent via email by 5pm the day before the webinar.

Terms & Conditions

- Reservations in advance are required. Please consider your booking confirmed unless notified otherwise.
- Cancellations must be made in writing 24 hours prior to the event. No shows will be charged.
- This event is closed to the media.
- The event will be cancelled if the No.8 Typhoon signal or the Black Rain Storm warning is in force.
- By attending this event, you agree to be photographed, recorded, and/or filmed and give

permission to use your likeness in promotional and/or marketing materials.

- For further information please email catherine@britcham.com
- All payments for this event need to be settled by credit card through PayPal. Please note you do not need a PayPal account to complete payment.